
NPC WEST COAST CLASSIC 
JUNE 19, 2021 

FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Elisa Pena 3

2 23 Rheanastasia Doctolero 7

3 2 Stephanie Hegre 8

4 3 Onni Hui 13

5 1 Joey Chapple 14
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Tina Cross 3

2 12 Rebecca Valbuena 7

3 13 Tina Barros 8

4 4 Elisa Pena 12

5 8 Naomi Marshall-Horne 15

6 11 Verna Alohinani Tan 18

7 7 Linda Josefsson Young 22

8 6 Anjy Divine 23

9 10 Sanna Ronkko 27

10 2 Stephanie Hegre 31

11 1 Joey Chapple 32

12 225 Priscilla Lyell 36

13 226 Rieko Lyell 39



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Christine Cave 3

2 5 Tina Cross 6

3 13 Tina Barros 9

4 17 Christy Decker 12

5 8 Naomi Marshall-Horne 15

6 11 Verna Alohinani Tan 18

7 6 Anjy Divine 21

8 19 Megan Gonzalez 25

9 16 Marie Lissa De Vera 26

10 14 Nancy Brown 31

11 2 Stephanie Hegre 32
 
 

Women's Figure - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Rheanastasia Doctolero 3

2 20 Chantel Grant 6

3 225 Priscilla Lyell 9

4 226 Rieko Lyell 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Jenna Beck 3

2 7 Linda Josefsson Young 6

3 6 Anjy Divine 9

4 14 Nancy Brown 13

5 20 Chantel Grant 14



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Tina Cross 3

2 13 Tina Barros 7

3 8 Naomi Marshall-Horne 8

4 6 Anjy Divine 12

5 23 Rheanastasia Doctolero 15

6 3 Onni Hui 18

7 16 Marie Lissa De Vera 21
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Christine Cave 3

2 25 Megan Cady 6

3 17 Christy Decker 9

4 11 Verna Alohinani Tan 13

5 2 Stephanie Hegre 14
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 * Trinity Best * 3

2 4 Elisa Pena 6

3 21 Jenna Beck 9

4 14 Nancy Brown 13

5 20 Chantel Grant 16

6 19 Megan Gonzalez 17



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Adam Simmons 3

2 27 Stepan Artuni 6

3 244 DeJohn Williams 9

4 35 Timothy Stanfield 12

5 33 Erik Priedkalns 15

6 30 Deo Mamo 18

7 32 Mike Pena 21

8 51 Hans Valdez 24
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Jeff Scanlon 3

2 33 Erik Priedkalns 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Victor Ikani 3

2 34 Adam Simmons 6

3 70 Gary Sandrini 10

4 40 Michael Holmes 11

5 39 Nilav Bhadra 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Stephen Sayegh 3

2 44 Gage Villarreal 6

3 32 Mike Pena 9

4 42 Esteban De La Garza 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Timothy Stanfield 3

2 29 Jordan Cohen 6



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 James Campbell 3

2 27 Stepan Artuni 6

3 244 DeJohn Williams 9

4 46 Christopher Dowell 12

5 44 Gage Villarreal 15

6 45 Zachary Bonanno 19

7 48 Payton Henderson 20

8 47 Nathan Fowler 25

9 29 Jordan Cohen 26

10 39 Nilav Bhadra 30
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Rashaad Brooks 3

2 57 Nathan Salas 6

3 56 Jalen Salas 9

4 244 DeJohn Williams 12

5 54 Adam Pham 15

6 58 Evan Toth 18

7 55 Isaac Rincon 22

8 43 Stephen Sayegh 23



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 * Ruben Salas * 3

2 61 Joshua Manoi 6

3 65 Jacob Stanek 9

4 63 Willy Pritchard 13

5 34 Adam Simmons 15

6 59 James Campbell 17

7 27 Stepan Artuni 22

8 60 Carlos Ibarra 23

9 66 Christian Zaldivar 27

10 35 Timothy Stanfield 30

11 62 Ahmed Mousa 33

12 44 Gage Villarreal 36

13 72 Osvaldo Zamora 39

14 39 Nilav Bhadra 42
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Victor Ikani 3

2 70 Gary Sandrini 6

3 142 Adnane Benkhaled 10

4 71 Carlos Vazquez-Rosario 15

NS 40 Michael Holmes NS

NS 69 Aleksandar Ristic NS
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 * Diana Morales * 3

2 75 Sierrah Moore 6

3 74 Lynnette Garcia 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Mark Pacheco 3

2 77 Richard De Camp 6

3 78 Howard Fields 9

4 80 Bob Levine 12

5 79 Robert Hale 15

6 82 Carl Ross 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 John Bethard 3

2 85 Peder Johansson 6

3 81 Mark Pacheco 12

4 84 Jose Gomez 13

5 86 Scott Schmidt 14

6 37 Jeff Scanlon 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Reggie Savage 3

2 83 John Bethard 6

3 85 Peder Johansson 9

4 87 David Aceves 12

5 88 Randy Frank 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Austin Hart 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 * David Aceves * 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Stepan Artuni 3

2 92 Alexander Darghali 6

3 84 Jose Gomez 9

4 93 Hunter Doliber 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Stephen Sayegh 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Franky Ruggiero 3

2 94 Gilbert Rios 6

3 95 Edward Nishina 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Reggie Savage 3

2 87 David Aceves 6

3 62 Ahmed Mousa 9

4 58 Evan Toth 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Julius Rice-Misa 3

2 97 Andrew Hiller 6

3 27 Stepan Artuni 9

4 92 Alexander Darghali 12

5 79 Robert Hale 15



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 * Tarrence Lee * 3

2 98 Phillip Chiero 6

3 100 Alex Michael 9

4 91 Austin Hart 12

5 88 Randy Frank 15
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Denis Megan 3

2 103 Robert Baca 6

3 116 Lance Shepard 10

4 112 Landon Navarro 11

5 110 Seth Marin 15

6 113 Jared Paredes 18

7 117 Imanol Velarde 21

8 121 Darren Bergey 24

9 28 Michael Bleskacek 27
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 * Jett Hallum * 3

2 125 Jon Kienle 6

3 106 Keyshawn Fortenberry 9

4 114 Jacob Rodriguez 12

5 104 James Childs 15

6 109 Jordan Leonard 18

7 119 Nick Zubia 21

8 105 Josue Figueroa 24

9 108 Leonardo Islas 27

10 115 Zachary Russell 29

11 118 Zixiao Wang 33

12 102 Dallton Alexander 36



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Branden Cameron 3

2 120 Angel Barros 6

3 38 Mavrick Von Haug 11

4 121 Darren Bergey 12

5 123 Rick Espinoza 14
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 242 Che' McConico 3

2 122 Branden Cameron 7

3 120 Angel Barros 8

4 38 Mavrick Von Haug 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 242 Che' McConico 3

2 128 Karlos Velazquez 6

3 124 Ingo Bednarz 9

4 126 Brian Lombardo 12

5 122 Branden Cameron 16

6 103 Robert Baca 17

7 116 Lance Shepard 21

8 125 Jon Kienle 24

9 38 Mavrick Von Haug 27

10 127 Dion Petrilla 30

11 241 Santos Figueroa 33
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Stephen Sayegh 3

2 106 Keyshawn Fortenberry 6

3 119 Nick Zubia 9



 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Ray Villamor 3

2 123 Rick Espinoza 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Karlos Velazquez 4

2 130 Aaron Mendez 5

3 116 Lance Shepard 10

4 127 Dion Petrilla 11

5 113 Jared Paredes 15

6 241 Santos Figueroa 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Ray Villamor 3

2 132 Ryan Connolly 6

3 103 Robert Baca 9

4 46 Christopher Dowell 12

5 120 Angel Barros 15

6 133 Nicholas Guddemi 18

7 131 Jose Calderon 22

8 134 Kevin Jarvis 26

9 117 Imanol Velarde 27

10 28 Michael Bleskacek 29



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 * Kevin Mchugh * 3

2 137 Dakota Peterson 6

3 135 Spencer Lewis 9

4 126 Brian Lombardo 13

5 107 Jett Hallum 14

6 102 Dallton Alexander 18

7 125 Jon Kienle 21

8 114 Jacob Rodriguez 24

9 109 Jordan Leonard 28

10 48 Payton Henderson 30

11 105 Josue Figueroa 31

12 104 James Childs 36
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 140 * Juan Munoz * 3

2 139 Chris Alarcon 6

3 128 Karlos Velazquez 9

4 116 Lance Shepard 12

5 127 Dion Petrilla 17

6 43 Stephen Sayegh 19

7 113 Jared Paredes 20

8 138 Adam Agag 24
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Ray Villamor 3

2 103 Robert Baca 6

3 120 Angel Barros 9

4 110 Seth Marin 12



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 Josue Lopez 4

2 141 Teng Li 5

3 132 Ryan Connolly 9

4 119 Nick Zubia 12

5 131 Jose Calderon 15

6 134 Kevin Jarvis 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 Kevin Mchugh 3

2 142 Adnane Benkhaled 6

3 122 Branden Cameron 9

4 125 Jon Kienle 12

5 104 James Childs 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Dakota Peterson 3

2 107 Jett Hallum 6

3 144 Joseph Garcia 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Ingo Bednarz 3

2 145 Hart McGrath 6

3 135 Spencer Lewis 9

4 102 Dallton Alexander 12

5 109 Jordan Leonard 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 Danielle Aguino 3



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 162 * Morgan Evans * 3

2 147 Herlinda Alcala 7

3 158 Ashley Stubbs 8

4 150 Marielle Garcia 12

5 148 Brittany Brunckhorst 15

6 149 Caitlyn Devine 18

7 243 Katherine Velazquez 21

8 156 Deandra Pittsinger 25

9 155 Layla Nagi 26

10 151 Shannon Healy 31

11 153 Diane Kim 32

12 160 Kelsey Corcoran 36

13 154 Christiana Mooers 39
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 169 Brooke Dorati 7

2 168 Samantha Hodges 8

3 166 Brittany Heppner 12

4 172 Lyndsay Lloyd 15

5 164 Laura Guzman 18

NS 176 Wendi Williams NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 161 Chalese Davis 3

2 170 Brittany Campbell 6

3 174 Katlyn Quinn 9

4 171 Alexis Kuehl 13

5 165 Ticey Harris 14



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 186 Jenny Sherman 3

2 178 Meridith Chavez 6

3 180 Sherri Hill 9

4 177 Koryna Nicole Barrozo 12

5 184 Lory Ann Qualls 15

6 179 Teresa Frank 18

7 165 Ticey Harris 21

8 182 Corrine Kvamme 25

9 185 Alissa Quinn 26

10 153 Diane Kim 30

11 181 Marjan Jahangiri 33
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 188 Breanna Goyette 3

2 186 Jenny Sherman 6

3 205 Kellie Vazquez 9

4 195 Mary Montane 12

5 191 Melissa Jaworski 15

6 180 Sherri Hill 18

7 200 Monique Rodriguez-Torres 21

8 243 Katherine Velazquez 24

9 177 Koryna Nicole Barrozo 27

10 179 Teresa Frank 32

11 151 Shannon Healy 33

12 190 Susan Hung 38

13 182 Corrine Kvamme 39

14 194 Lindsay Mingee 43

15 203 Sarah Taylor-Melton 44

16 196 Emma Perez-Singh 45

16 193 Ashley Todd Martinez 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 197 Nadia Popova 3

2 189 Kelly Harrison 6

3 201 Rachelle Servito 9

4 178 Meridith Chavez 13

5 198 Araceli Ramirez 14

6 167 Dafne Hernandez 18

7 214 Diana Spiro 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 187 Becky Carel 3

2 199 Brittany Reed 6

3 202 Kerri Simmons 9

4 165 Ticey Harris 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 175 Adelina Tietz 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 198 Araceli Ramirez 3

2 180 Sherri Hill 6

3 155 Layla Nagi 9

4 146 Danielle Aguino 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 206 Colleen Brunner 3

2 190 Susan Hung 6

3 185 Alissa Quinn 9



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 215 Alexa Mercado 4

2 162 Morgan Evans 5

3 147 Herlinda Alcala 9

4 158 Ashley Stubbs 12

5 209 Hollee Casteel 16

6 148 Brittany Brunckhorst 19

7 149 Caitlyn Devine 20

8 243 Katherine Velazquez 24

9 203 Sarah Taylor-Melton 27

10 191 Melissa Jaworski 32

11 200 Monique Rodriguez-Torres 35

12 153 Diane Kim 36

13 160 Kelsey Corcoran 37

14 154 Christiana Mooers 41

15 208 Samantha Morgans 44

16 193 Ashley Todd Martinez 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 211 Michelle Edwards 5

2 176 Wendi Williams 6

3 169 Brooke Dorati 8

4 212 Bria Gabor 12

5 166 Brittany Heppner 15

6 214 Diana Spiro 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 213 * Denene Duby * 3

2 170 Brittany Campbell 6

3 171 Alexis Kuehl 9

4 199 Brittany Reed 13

5 175 Adelina Tietz 14

6 202 Kerri Simmons 18

7 165 Ticey Harris 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 190 Susan Hung 6

2 196 Emma Perez-Singh 10

3 185 Alissa Quinn 11

NS 206 Colleen Brunner NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 186 Jenny Sherman 3

2 203 Sarah Taylor-Melton 6

3 156 Deandra Pittsinger 9

4 153 Diane Kim 12

5 154 Christiana Mooers 15

6 208 Samantha Morgans 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 216 * Michelle Billett * 3

2 215 Alexa Mercado 6

3 158 Ashley Stubbs 9

4 162 Morgan Evans 12

5 205 Kellie Vazquez 15

6 209 Hollee Casteel 19

7 147 Herlinda Alcala 20

8 148 Brittany Brunckhorst 23

9 200 Monique Rodriguez-Torres 27

10 195 Mary Montane 30

11 177 Koryna Nicole Barrozo 32

12 150 Marielle Garcia 36

13 243 Katherine Velazquez 39

14 193 Ashley Todd Martinez 43

15 151 Shannon Healy 44

16 160 Kelsey Corcoran 48

16 191 Melissa Jaworski 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 Kylie Watts 3

2 217 Grace McCarthy 6

3 211 Michelle Edwards 9

4 169 Brooke Dorati 13

5 212 Bria Gabor 14

6 221 Caileen Walker 19

7 168 Samantha Hodges 20

8 166 Brittany Heppner 25

9 172 Lyndsay Lloyd 26

10 164 Laura Guzman 30



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 197 Nadia Popova 3

2 187 Becky Carel 7

3 170 Brittany Campbell 8

4 199 Brittany Reed 12

5 167 Dafne Hernandez 15

6 202 Kerri Simmons 18

7 165 Ticey Harris 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 222 Keshia Warren 3

2 213 Denene Duby 6

3 161 Chalese Davis 9

4 174 Katlyn Quinn 12

5 171 Alexis Kuehl 15

6 175 Adelina Tietz 18
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 229 Tammy Sievers 3

2 238 Elizabeth Contreras 7

3 223 Kim Bridges 8

4 228 Casie Moore 14

5 224 Jill Lawton 16

6 240 Cynthia Gonzales 18

7 167 Dafne Hernandez 21

8 227 Keisha Marsh 24

9 225 Priscilla Lyell 27

10 226 Rieko Lyell 30



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 234 Eileen Lopez 3

2 232 Nicole Hernandez 6

3 235 Kira Plagemann 10

4 228 Casie Moore 11

5 240 Cynthia Gonzales 15

6 233 Kimberly Jarvis 18

7 236 Laura Ramirez 21

8 239 Noemi Garnica 24

9 231 Eliz Fulop 27
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 229 Tammy Sievers 3

2 230 Briana Clarke 6

3 237 Christine Michelle Sanchez 9

4 25 Megan Cady 12

5 224 Jill Lawton 15

6 227 Keisha Marsh 18

7 225 Priscilla Lyell 21

8 226 Rieko Lyell 24
 
 

Women's Wellness - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 238 Elizabeth Contreras 3

2 225 Priscilla Lyell 6

3 226 Rieko Lyell 9



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 234 Eileen Lopez 3

2 238 Elizabeth Contreras 6

3 231 Eliz Fulop 9

4 232 Nicole Hernandez 12

5 235 Kira Plagemann 15

6 223 Kim Bridges 18

7 240 Cynthia Gonzales 21

8 233 Kimberly Jarvis 24

9 236 Laura Ramirez 27

10 239 Noemi Garnica 30
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 * Kylie Watts * 4

2 229 Tammy Sievers 5

3 230 Briana Clarke 9

4 237 Christine Michelle Sanchez 12

5 25 Megan Cady 15

6 224 Jill Lawton 19

7 227 Keisha Marsh 20

8 181 Marjan Jahangiri 24
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